UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE "A"



्रमार्ग मन्त्र समिति समार्ग OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL SECRETARY COUNCIL FOR UNDER GRADUATE STUDIES

Fees Structure

3 years B.Sc. (Honours Programme) in Anthropology Academic Session- 2021-2022

Sl. No.	Head of Account (per annum)	1 st Year (1 st & 2 nd Semester)	1 st Year (1 st & 2 nd Semester)	1 st Year (1 st & 2 nd Semester)	G
1.	Admission Fee	Rs. 400.00	Rs. 400.00	Rs. 400.00	R
2.	Session Fee	Rs. 400.00	Rs. 400.00	Rs. 400.00	A
3.	Tuition Fee	Rs. 3200.00	Rs. 3200.00	Rs. 3200.00	N
4.	Library Fee	Rs. 300.00	Rs. 300.00	Rs. 300.00	D
5.	Development Fee	Rs. 2000.00	Rs. 2000.00	Rs. 2000.00	
6.	Electricity Fee	Rs. 150.00	Rs. 150.00	Rs. 150.00	T
7.	Student Medical Aid Fund	Rs. 60.00	Rs. 60.00	Rs. 60.00	О
8.	Student Health Home	Rs. 5.00	Rs. 5.00	Rs. 5.00	T
9.	Laboratory Fee	Rs. 4350.00	Rs. 4350.00	Rs. 4350.00	A
10.	Registration Fee	Rs. 250.00	Rs. 0.00	Rs. 0.00	_ L
Total Amount R		Rs. 11115.00	Rs. 10865.00	Rs. 10865.00	Rs. 32845.00

Principal Secretary

Council for Under Graduate Studies

University of North Bengal